
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name=
BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200206170002
84050

06/17/2002
10:29:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES REINHARDT,
FREIDA L

200012290004
55791

200211130005
62750

11/13/2002
08:06:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
HOWARD K

200008030002
61951

200212090006
14240

12/09/2002
01:08:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN,
ROBERT M

200108100003
37881

200212190006
35110

12/19/2002
10:57:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES BROGDEN,
ANGEL
NICHOLE

200101180000
19011

200203140001
22481

03/14/2002
11:39:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES DUFFEY,
SAMUEL S

200210110004
98760

10/11/2002
01:08:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES MCKEAN,
ROBERT S JR

200012130004
28831

200212030005
99940

12/03/2002
10:38:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES HUBBARD,
DORIAN W

200012270004
48511

200205100002
21150

05/10/2002
07:48:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
CHARLES C

Other:NO
EXHIBIT


