Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200206170002 84050	06/17/2002 10:29:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	REINHARDT, FREIDA L					200012290004 55791	·
200211130005 62750	11/13/2002 08:06:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, HOWARD K					200008030002 61951	
200212090006 14240	12/09/2002 01:08:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN, ROBERT M					200108100003 37881	
200212190006 35110	12/19/2002 10:57:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	BROGDEN, ANGEL NICHOLE					200101180000	
200203140001 22481	03/14/2002 11:39:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DUFFEY, SAMUEL S						
200210110004 98760	10/11/2002 01:08:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKEAN, ROBERT S JR					200012130004 28831	
200212030005 99940	12/03/2002 10:38:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HUBBARD, DORIAN W					200012270004 48511	
200205100002 21150	05/10/2002 07:48:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, CHARLES C						Other:NO EXHIBIT